	APRIL 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.

	12.

HAPPY EASTER
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.


	18.



	19.


	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.

Tourney:  “Muddy Diamond Classic” Youngstown, OH
	25.

Tourney:  “Muddy Diamond Classic” Youngstown, OH

	26.

Tourney:  “Muddy Diamond Classic” Youngstown, OH
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	
	

	BV 10s RED


	MAY 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1.

Tourney:  West Mayfield, PA


	2.

Tourney:  West Mayfield, PA



	3.

Tourney:  West Mayfield, PA


	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

Tourney:  AC Baseball Mother’s Day – Pittsburgh
	9.

Tourney:  AC Baseball Mother’s Day – Pittsburgh

	10.

Tourney:  AC Baseball Mother’s Day – Pittsburgh
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.


	16.



	17.


	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.


	23.

Tourney:  Sports Force Park – Sandusky, OH

	24.

Tourney:  Sports Force Park – Sandusky, OH
	25.

Tourney:  Sports Force Park – Sandusky, OH
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.

Tourney:  No Off Season – Tarentum, PA



	BV 10s RED


	June 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	31.

Tourney:  No Off Season – Tarentum, PA


	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

Tourney:  Ripken – Aberdeen, MD

	7.

Tourney:  Ripken – Aberdeen, MD
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.



	14.


	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.

Tourney:  Omaha in Ohio – New Waterford, OH

	21.

Tourney:  Omaha in Ohio – New Waterford, OH
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.

Tourney:  AC Baseball – Cap Classic - Pittsburgh
	26.

Tourney:  AC Baseball – Cap Classic - Pittsburgh
	27.

Tourney:  AC Baseball – Cap Classic - Pittsburgh

	28.

Tourney:  AC Baseball – Cap Classic - Pittsburgh


	29.
	30.
	
	
	
	

	BV 10s RED


